'Jage UK

Love later life

Universal Credit Award (monthly)

Universal Credit payment summary (monthly)

Standard allowance £498.89
Hoqsing B S e S .£;é,6'16
| D;S;bi'my . hé;l.th S S S B s
Total before adjustments £1,201.25
Taken off for earned income (your salary) £0.00
Taken off for unearned incc;;n; (beneﬂtsand o £997.31
Total income adjustments £997.31

Total payment for the month £203.94

Universal Credit payment detail (monthly)

Maximum Amount

Standard allowance £498.89
Chid clement (or O chidren) s
Aﬂditional amoLmt for aisébled child or ﬁﬁalifying ;/ouné pers;n” “ - m£0.00
T—— 20
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Limited capability for work and work-related activity element
Carer element
Childcare costs element

Universal Credit Maximum Amount (excluding housing costs)

Housing Costs

Eligible rent

Social housing under occupation rent restriction
Housing costs contribution

Total Universal Credit Maximum Amount (including housing costs)

Earned income

Net earnings

Minimum Income Floor

Does Minimum Income Floor apply
Work Allowance | | ”
Pension Contributions

Statutory Sick Pay

Occupational. Sick Pay

Statutory mat/pa’r/édoption pay

Earned income brought to account

Total income
Unearned income
Less unearned income disregards

Earned income brought to account
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£336.20
£0.00
£0.00

£835.09

£366.16
none
£0.00

£1,201.25

£0.00
£0.00
no
£2é7.06
£0.00
£d.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£997.31
£0.00

£0.00



Earned income after 63.0% taper £0.00

Total income for Universal Credit £997.31

Universal Credit

Maximum amount £1,201.25
Less total income for Universal Credit £997.31
L‘Jniver‘sanl Cred;t award (before aajusfmeﬁté) £20394
Direct payment of housing costs to landlord | | no‘
AL)c;ve t;enerfits . no
Exempt from benefits cap? yes
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