

Universal Credit Award (monthly)

Universal Credit payment summary (monthly)

Standard allowance	£498.89
Housing	£366.16
Disability or health condition	£336.20
Total before adjustments	£1,201.25
Taken off for earned income (your salary)	£0.00
Taken off for unearned income (benefits and savings)	£997.31
Total income adjustments	£997.31
Total payment for the month	£203.94

Universal Credit payment detail (monthly)

Maximum Amount

Standard allowance	£498.89
Child element (for 0 children)	£0.00
Additional amount for disabled child or qualifying young person	£0.00
Limited capability for work element	£0.00

Limited capability for work and work-related activity element	£336.20
Carer element	£0.00
Childcare costs element	£0.00
Universal Credit Maximum Amount (excluding housing costs)	£835.09
Housing Costs	
Eligible rent	£366.16
Social housing under occupation rent restriction	none
Housing costs contribution	£0.00
Total Universal Credit Maximum Amount (including housing costs)	£1,201.25
Earned income	
Net earnings	£0.00
Minimum Income Floor	£0.00
Does Minimum Income Floor apply	no
Work Allowance	£287.00
Pension Contributions	£0.00
Statutory Sick Pay	£0.00
Occupational Sick Pay	£0.00
Statutory mat/pat/adoption pay	£0.00
Earned income brought to account	£0.00
Total income	
Unearned income	£997.31
Less unearned income disregards	£0.00
Earned income brought to account	£0.00

Earned income after 63.0% taper	£0.00
Total income for Universal Credit	£997.31
Universal Credit	
Maximum amount	£1,201.25
Less total income for Universal Credit	£997.31
Universal Credit award (before adjustments)	£203.94
Direct payment of housing costs to landlord	no
Above benefits cap?	no
Exempt from benefits cap?	yes